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gl UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN PHILIPPINES
I FOUNDATION
Cebu City, Philippines
OFFICIAL COLLEGIATE RECORD

Name: COLUBIO, JANNET, CATl_J_BAY Gender: Female
Date of Birth: Year. 1980. Month: June Day: 26 Place of Birth: Oslob, Cebu

Home Address: clo Bebiie Capuyan,Sanjercasvil Rd, Lahug

City Address: Lahug, Cebu City

Parent or Guardian: Mr. Tito Capuyan Relationship: Landlord

Elementary School: | Alo Elementary School | Year Graduated: | 1992-93

High School: | Baybay National High School | Year Graduated:
Subject Code Descriptive Title of the Subject g'r’:j'e Credits
First Semester, School Year 1997-1998 University of Southern Philippines
Eng 1 Communication Arts | 1.8 3
Fil 1 | Sining ng Pakikipagtalastasan 1.7 3
Chem 111 General'Chemistry 1, lecture 1.0 3
Chem 112 General Chemistry 1, lab 1.1 1
Math 111 College Algebra 1.0 5
Math 112 Plane Trigonometry ’ 1.2 3
Draw 111 | Engineering Drawing | 1.5 2
PE 1 Self-Testing Activities 1.4 2
Second Semester, School Year 1997-1998 ' : University of Southern Philippines
Eng 2 - | Communication Arts |l 1.5 3
Fil 2A | Pagbasa at Pagsulat sa |ba't Ibang Disiplina 12 3
Chem 121 General Chemistry 2, lecture 1.0 3
Chem 122 General Chemistry 2, lab 1.0 1
Math 123 Analytic Geometry 1.2 3
Math 124 Differential Calculus 1.2 5
Draw 121 Engineering Drawing Il 1.4 2
PE 2 Fundamentals In Rhythmic'Activities 1.5 2
First Semester, School Year 1998-1999 University of Southern Philippines
Eng 3 Speech and Oral Communication » 1.8 3
Phys 21 College Physics 1, lecture 1.5 3
Phys 212 College Physics 1, lab 42 1
Math 213 Spher.Trig.& Solid Geom.& Solid Analytical Geom. 1.0 3
Math 215 Integral Calculus o 1.2 5
CE 211 Elementary Surveying, lecture 1.4 2
CE 212 Elementary Surveying, lab 1.4 2
PE 3 Fundamentals of Games and Sports 1.9 2
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Second Semester, School Year 1998-1999 University of Southern Philippines
Eng 4E | Technical Report Writing Tl 3
Phys 221 College Physics 2, lecture 1.5 3
Phys 222 College Physics 2, lab 1.0 1
Math 226 Differential Equations 1.0 3
PolSc 2 Philippine Government and the New Constitution 1.1 3
CE 222 Higher Surveying, lecture 153 2
CE 223 Higher Surveying, lab 1.1 2
EG 414 Practical Astronomy y 17 3
PE 4 Recreational Activities 1.3 2

First Semester, School Year 1999-2000 University of Southern Philippines
Lit 1 The Literatures of the Philippines 1.6 3
Phys 3 College Physics 3 1.2 3
Math 317 Advanced Engineering Mathematics 1:0 3
EG 221 Land Registration Laws & Elem. Procedure 2.0 3
EG 310 Property Surveys : 1.8 5
EG 313 Physical Geography | 1.9 1
EG 324 Engineering Surveys 2.0 3
EG 520 Urban and ‘Regional Planning: 2.0 3

Second Semester, Schoo_l_ Ye_ar 1999-2000 University of Southern Philippines
EG 410 Engineering Geology 1.0 3
Math 328 Probability & Statistics 1.2 3
EG 312 Laws on Property . 1.3 1
EG 321 Elementary Cartography : 1.7 2
EG 323 Public Land Laws & Laws on Natural Resources - 1.6 3
EG 423 Geodetic Surveying 1.9 3
EG 526 GE Laws, Contracts & Professional Ethics 1.8 3
Mech 311  |Engineering Mechanics 1.1 5

First Semester, School Year 2000-2001 University of Southern Philippines
EG 412 Advanced Cartography 1.4 2
EG 413 Introductory Photogrammetry 1.4 3
EG 422 Geodesy %5 3
EG 511 Geodetic Leveling & Adv. Hydrography 1.4 3
CS 101 Introduction to Computing, lecture 15 2
CS 101L Introduction to Computing, Word Processing lab 2.2 1
EE 311 | Electric Circuits |, lecture 1.1 3
Mech 322 | Strength of Materials 1.3 5

Second Semester, School Year 2000-2001 University of Southern Philippines
Lit 2 World Literature - 1.2 3
GE 222A |Environmental Science : 14 3
GE 420 Engineering Economics 14 3
Hum 2 Music and The Arts : 1.9 3
Philo 2 Logic 2.5 3
EG 512 Geodetic Astronomy 1.5 3
EG 513 Physical Geodesy 1.6 2
EG 825 Photo Interpretation & Remote Sensing 1.4 2
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[ First Semester, School Year 2001-2002

University of Southern Philippines

Eco
Hist
Psycho
Socio
EG

EG
Comp
Comp
Mech

1

1

1

3A
421
514
501
501L
323

Principles of Economics with LRT

Philippine History: Its Roots and Development
General Psychology

Society & Culture with Family Planning
Stereophotogrammetry

Geodetic Data Adjustment |

Computer Aided Design, lecture

Computer Aided Design, lab

Fluid Mechanics

1.3
14
1.5
1.8
11
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.7
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Second Semester, School Year 2001-2002

University of Southern Philippines

RC
Comp
Comp
EG
EG
EG
EG
GE
Comp

502
502L
424
515
523
527
511
411

Rizal: His Life and Works

Computer Assisted Mapping, lecture
Computer Assisted Mapping, lab

Mine Surveys

Agrarian Reform Laws, Rules & Regulations
Geodetic Data Adjustment [l
Photogrammetric Project Design
Engineering Management

Logic Circuit & Switching Theory

1.5
1.1
1.0
1.5
1.4
12
1.2
1.1
1.4

3
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GRADUATED with the degree of BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN GEODETIC ENGINEERING (B.S.G.E.) "MAGNA CUM
LAUDE" on March 23, 2002 per Special Order (B) No. 50-541801-0181, s. 2002 issued by the CHED, Higher
Education Regional Office, Region VII, Central Visayas, Cebu City dated April 18, 2002.

Grading System: 1.0:-'1:5 Excellent;: 1.6 2.0 Very Good; 2.1 -2.5 Good; 2.5-2.9 Pass;. 3.0-3.5 Barely Passing; 5.0 - Failure
NG --No Grade; ‘NA - Never Attended; DR - Dropped; W - Withdrawn; - EX -.Exempted; Enr - Enrolled
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