

## UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN PHILIPPINES **FOUNDATION**

Cebu City, Philippines

### OFFICIAL COLLEGIATE RECORD

Name:

### COLUBIO, JANNET, CATUBAY

Gender: Female

Date of Birth:

Year: 1980. Month:

June

Day: 26

Place of Birth: Oslob, Cebu

Home Address:

c/o Bebiie Capuyan, Sanjercasvil Rd, Lahug

City Address:

Lahug, Cebu City

Parent or Guardian:

Elementary School:

Mr. Tito Capuyan

Relationship: Landlord

PRELIMINARY EDUCATION

1992-93 Year Graduated:

High School:

Alo Elementary School **Baybay National High School** 

Year Graduated:

1996-97

		COLLEGE RECORD			·
Subject Code		Descriptive Title of the Subject		Final Grade	Credits
First Semeste	er, School	Year 1997-1998	University of		
Eng	1	Communication Arts I		1.8	3
Fil	1	Sining ng Pakikipagtalastasan		1.7	3
Chem	111	General Chemistry 1, lecture		1.0	3
Chem	112	General Chemistry 1, lab		1.1	1
Math	111	College Algebra		1.0	5
Math	112	Plane Trigonometry		1.2	3
Draw	111	Engineering Drawing I		1.5	2
PE	1	Self-Testing Activities		1.4	2
Second Seme	ester, Scho	ool Year 1997-1998	University of	Southern P	hilippines
Eng	2	Communication Arts II		1.5	3
Fil	2 A	Pagbasa at Pagsulat sa Iba't Ibang Disiplina		1.2	3
Chem	121	General Chemistry 2, lecture		1.0	3
Chem	122	General Chemistry 2, lab		1.0	1
Math	123	Analytic Geometry	i dila	1.2	3
Math	124	Differential Calculus		1.2	5
Draw	121	Engineering Drawing II		1.4	2
PE	2	Fundamentals In Rhythmic Activities		1.5	2
irst Semeste	er, School	Year 1998-1999	University of	Southern P	hilippines
Eng	3	Speech and Oral Communication		1.8	3
Phys	211	College Physics 1, lecture		1.5	3
Phys	212	College Physics 1, lab		1.2	1
Math	213	Spher.Trig.& Solid Geom.& Solid Analytical Geom	ı.	1.0	3
Math	215	Integral Calculus		1.2	5
CE	211	Elementary Surveying, lecture		1.4	2
CE	212	Elementary Surveying, lab		1.4	2
PE	3	Fundamentals of Games and Sports		1.9	2

REMARK DATE ISSUED:

Not Valid Without Seal

# COLUBIO, JANNET, CATUBAY

		ol Year 1998-1999	University o	f Southern Pl	
Eng	4 E	Technical Report Writing		1.7	3
Phys	221	College Physics 2, lecture		1.5	3
Phys	222	College Physics 2, lab		1.0	1
Math	226	Differential Equations		1.0	3
PolSc	2	Philippine Government and the New Constitution		1.1	3
CE	222	Higher Surveying, lecture		1.1	2
CE	223	Higher Surveying, lab		1.1	2
EG	414	Practical Astronomy		1.7	3
PE	4	Recreational Activities		1.3	2
First Semeste	r, School	Year 1999-2000	University o	f Southern Pl	hilippine
Lit	1	The Literatures of the Philippines		1.6	3
Phys	. 3	College Physics 3		1.2	3
Math	317	Advanced Engineering Mathematics		1.0	3
EG	221	Land Registration Laws & Elem. Procedure		2.0	3
EG	310	Property Surveys		1.8	5
EG	313	Physical Geography I		1.9	1
EG	324	Engineering Surveys		2.0	3
EG	520	Urban and Regional Planning		2.0	3
		ol Year 1999-2000	University o	f Southern Pl	
EG	410	Engineering Geology	Omversity o	1.0	3
Math	328	Probability & Statistics		1.2	3
EG	312	Laws on Property		1.3	1
EG	321	Elementary Cartography		1.7	2
EG	323	Public Land Laws & Laws on Natural Resources		1.6	3
				1	
EG	423	Geodetic Surveying		1.9	3
EG	526	GE Laws, Contracts & Professional Ethics		1.8	3
Mech	311	Engineering Mechanics		1.1	5
TO STATE OF THE ST	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Year 2000-2001	University of	f Southern Pl	
EG	412	Advanced Cartography		1.4	2
EG	413	Introductory Photogrammetry		1.4	3
EG	422	Geodesy		1.5	3
EG	511	Geodetic Leveling & Adv. Hydrography		1.4	3
CS	101	Introduction to Computing, lecture		1.5	2
CS	101 L	Introduction to Computing, Word Processing lab		2.2	1
EE	311	Electric Circuits I, lecture		1.1	3
Mech	322	Strength of Materials		1.3	5
	ster, Scho	ol Year 2000-2001	University of	Southern Ph	ilippine
Lit	2	World Literature		1.2	3
GE	222 A	Environmental Science		1.4	3
GE	420	Engineering Economics		1.1	3
Hum	2	Music and The Arts		1.9	3
Philo	2	Logic		2.5	3
EG	512	Geodetic Astronomy		1.5	3
EG	513	Physical Geodesy		1.6	2
EG	525	Photo Interpretation & Remote Sensing		1.4	2

REMARK :	SSHED	FUR	110
DATE ISSUED:	Tel	7 13	
Not Valid	i		

Without Seal

SUSAN C. FERGUSON,
Registrar / 10/0 /
Page 2 of 3

-

## COLUBIO, JANNET, CATUBAY

First Semester	School Y	ear 2001-2002	University of Southern Philip	ppine
Eco	1	Principles of Economics with LRT	1.3	3
Hist	1	Philippine History: Its Roots and Development	1.1	3
Psycho	1	General Psychology	1.5	3
Socio	3 A	Society & Culture with Family Planning	1.8	3
EG	421	Stereophotogrammetry	1.1	3
EG	514	Geodetic Data Adjustment I	1.5	2
Comp	501	Computer Aided Design, lecture	1.5	2
Comp	501 L	Computer Aided Design, lab	1.0	1
Mech	323	Fluid Mechanics	1.7	4
Second Semes	ter, Scho	ol Year 2001-2002	University of Southern Phili	ppine
RC		Rizal: His Life and Works	1.5	3
Comp	502	Computer Assisted Mapping, lecture	1.1	2
Comp	502 L	Computer Assisted Mapping, lab	1.0	1
EG	424	Mine Surveys	1.5	3
EG	515	Agrarian Reform Laws, Rules & Regulations	1.4	3
EG	523	Geodetic Data Adjustment II	1.2	3
EG	527	Photogrammetric Project Design	1.2	3
GE	511	Engineering Management	1.1	3
Comp	411	Logic Circuit & Switching Theory	1.4	3

GRADUATED with the degree of BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN GEODETIC ENGINEERING (B.S.G.E.) "MAGNA CUM LAUDE" on March 23, 2002 per Special Order (B) No. 50-541801-0181, s. 2002 issued by the CHED, Higher Education Regional Office, Region VII, Central Visayas, Cebu City dated April 18, 2002.

Grading System: 1.0 - 1.5 Excellent; 1.6 - 2.0 Very Good; 2.1 - 2.5 Good; 2.5 - 2.9 Pass; 3.0 - 3.5 Barely Passing; 5.0 - Failure NG - No Grade; NA - Never Attended; DR - Dropped; W - Withdrawn; EX - Exempted; Enr - Enrolled

### NOTHING FOLLOWS

#### CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the above is a true record of Colubio, Jannet, Catubay

0001589868 0001589869

SSUED FOR THE BOARD EXAMINATY

REMARK

DATE ISSUED:

Not Valid Without Seal Sura, C. Fuguer SUSAN C. FERGUSON Registrar 1/0/07 Page 3 of 3